Common Stock Data 17

D-8 Chronister

Financial Plans - Stock And Bond Issues 18

Docket No. 20240026-EI
In Re: Petition For Rate Increase By
Tampa Electric Company
Exhibit No. TEC-4

MINIMUM FILING REQUIREMENTS INDEX

SCHEDULE D – COST OF CAPITAL

MFR
Schedule Witness Title

Bates
Stamped
Page No.

D-9 Chronister

Financial Indicators - Summary 19

SCHEDULE D-1a COST OF CAPITAL - 13-MONTH AVERAGE Page 1 of 3

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION EXPLANATION: Provide the company's 13-month average cost of capital for the test year, the prior year, and historical base year.   Type of data shown:
XX Projected Test Year Ended 12/31/2025

COMPANY: TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPANY Projected Prior Year Ended 12/31/2024
Historical Prior Year Ended 12/31/2023

DOCKET No. 20240026-EI (Dollars in 000's) Witness: J. Chronister / J. Williams

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12)
Company Common Purchased Power Jurisdictional

Line Total Dividends / DIT Specific / DIT Specific / Off-Balance Pro Rata System Jurisdictional Capital Cost Weighted
No. Class of Capital Per Books Other STD Prorata Sheet Obligation Adjustments Adjusted Factor Structure Ratio Rate Cost Rate
1
2 Long Term Debt 4,312,224$   -$   -$   -$   -$   (771,871)$   3,557,446$   0.994065   3,536,333$   36.09% 4.53% 1.63%
3
4 Short Term Debt 466,612 -   (7,379)   -   -   (82,201)   378,853   0.994120   376,625   3.84% 3.90% 0.15%
5
6 Customer Deposits 121,542 -   -   -   -   (21,756)   99,787   0.994068   99,195   1.01% 2.41% 0.02%
7
8 Preferred Stock -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   0.00% -   0.00%
9
10 Common Equity 5,651,356 -   -   -   -   (1,011,570)   4,620,873   0.994070   4,593,473   46.89% 11.50% 5.39%
11
12 Deferred Income Taxes 1,217,433 -   (2,529)   (13,081)   -   (215,122)   986,702   0.994075   980,855   10.01% -   0.00%
13
14 Tax Credits - Zero Cost -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   0.00% -   0.00%
15
16 Tax Credits - Weighted Cost 259,351 -   5   -   -   (46,424)   212,932   0.994068   211,669   2.16% 8.26% 0.18%
17
18 12,028,519$   -$   (9,903)$   (13,081)$   -$   (2,148,943)$   9,856,592$   9,798,150$   100.00% 7.37%
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40 Totals may be affected due to rounding.

Supporting Schedules: Recap Schedules: A-1

1

SCHEDULE D-1a COST OF CAPITAL - 13-MONTH AVERAGE Page 2 of 3

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION EXPLANATION: Provide the company's 13-month average cost of capital for the test year, the prior year, and historical base year.   Type of data shown:
Projected Test Year Ended 12/31/2025

COMPANY: TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPANY XX Projected Prior Year Ended 12/31/2024
Historical Prior Year Ended 12/31/2023

DOCKET No. 20240026-EI (Dollars in 000's) Witness: J. Chronister / J. Williams

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12)
Company Common Purchased Power Jurisdictional

Line Total Dividends / DIT Specific / DIT Specific / Off-Balance Pro Rata System Jurisdictional Capital Cost Weighted
No. Class of Capital Per Books Other STD Prorata Sheet Obligation Adjustments Adjusted Factor Structure Ratio Rate Cost Rate
1
2 Long Term Debt 4,051,656$   -$   (0)$   -$   -$   (701,043)$   3,375,320$   0.993142   3,352,172$   36.83% 4.48% 1.65%
3
4 Short Term Debt 306,414 -   (26,250)   -   -   (48,476)   233,397   0.993632   231,910   2.55% 4.92% 0.13%
5
6 Customer Deposits 120,936 -   -   -   -   (20,925)   100,011   0.993159   99,327   1.09% 2.41% 0.03%
7
8 Preferred Stock -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   0.00% -   0.00%
9
10 Common Equity 5,154,618 -   (0)   -   -   (891,884)   4,236,319   0.993174   4,207,401   46.24% 10.20% 4.72%
11
12 Deferred Income Taxes 1,246,764 -   (8,936)   -   -   (214,177)   1,023,652   0.993197   1,016,688   11.17% -   0.00%
13
14 Tax Credits - Zero Cost -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   0.00% -   0.00%
15
16 Tax Credits - Weighted Cost 235,008 -   (1)   -   -   (40,662)   194,345   0.993159   193,015   2.12% 7.59% 0.16%
17
18 11,115,395$   -$   (35,186)$   -$   -$   (1,917,167)$   9,163,043$   9,100,513$   100.00% 6.69%
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40 Totals may be affected due to rounding.
Supporting Schedules: Recap Schedules: A-1

2

SCHEDULE D-1a COST OF CAPITAL - 13-MONTH AVERAGE Page 3 of 3

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION EXPLANATION: Provide the company's 13-month average cost of capital for the test year, the prior year, and historical base year.   Type of data shown:
Projected Test Year Ended 12/31/2025

COMPANY: TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPANY Projected Prior Year Ended 12/31/2024
XX Historical Prior Year Ended 12/31/2023

DOCKET No. 20240026-EI (Dollars in 000's) Witness: J. Chronister / J. Williams

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12)
Company Common Purchased Power Jurisdictional

Line Total Dividends / DIT Specific / DIT Specific / Off-Balance Pro Rata System Jurisdictional Capital Cost Weighted
No. Class of Capital Per Books Other STD Prorata Sheet Obligation Adjustments Adjusted Factor Structure Ratio Rate Cost Rate
1
2 Long Term Debt 3,686,250$   -$   (476,860)$   -$   -$   (458,923)$   2,732,069$   0.992690   2,712,099$   31.24% 4.41% 1.38%
3
4 Short Term Debt 1,292,995 -   (489,527)   -   -   (114,891)   683,971   0.995194   680,684   7.84% 5.79% 0.45%
5
6 Customer Deposits 120,038 -   -   -   -   (17,165)   102,873   0.992593   102,111   1.18% 2.35% 0.03%
7
8 Preferred Stock -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   0.00% -   0.00%
9
10 Common Equity 4,639,319 -   13,074   -   -   (665,263)   4,010,134   0.993192   3,982,832   45.88% 10.20% 4.68%
11
12 Deferred Income Taxes 1,257,949 -   (83,277)   -   -   (167,971)   1,006,701   0.992979   999,633   11.51% -   0.00%
13
14 Tax Credits - Zero Cost -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   0.00% -   0.00%
15
16 Tax Credits - Weighted Cost 240,286 -   (1)   -   -   (34,359)   205,926   0.992593   204,400   2.35% 7.66% 0.18%
17
18 11,236,838$   -$   (1,036,591)$   -$   -$   (1,458,571)$   8,741,675$   8,681,759$   100.00% 6.72%
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40 Totals may be affected due to rounding.

Supporting Schedules: Recap Schedules: A-1

3

SCHEDULE D-1b COST OF CAPITAL - ADJUSTMENTS Page 1 of 2
FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION   EXPLANATION: 1.)  List and describe the basis for the specific adjustments appearing on Schedule D-1a.   Type of data shown:

XX Projected Test Year Ended 12/31/2025
COMPANY: TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPANY 2.)  List and describe the basis for the pro-rata adjustments appearing on Schedule D-1a. XX Projected Prior Year Ended 12/31/2024

XX Historical Prior Year Ended 12/31/2023